Website Disclaimer

BSSS Institute of Advanced Studies provides the information herein as a public service and strives to achieve the highest standards in content accuracy on its website.

BSSS IAS makes no claims, promises or guarantees about the absolute accuracy, completeness or adequacy of the contents of this website and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in the contents of this website. No warranty of any kind implied, expressed or statutory, including but not limited to the warranties of non-infringement of third party rights, title, merchantability, and freedom from computer virus is given with respect to the contents of this website or its hyperlinks to other Internet resources. Neither BSSS IAS nor its content providers shall not be liable for any damages of any kind. Errors or omissions should be reported to the Administrator at info@bsssias.org

Visitors to our web pages may see links to internet resources outside of the BSSS IAS website: all are provided solely for the convenience of our website visitors. By providing such links, BSSS IAS should not be considered as endorsing any or all of the outside sites linked from our main site. When a visitor links to another site that is not an official BSSS IAS web page, the college disclaims any responsibility or liability for the services or information.

At all times, BSSS IAS makes every effort to accurately present programs and policies to the public. However, BSSS IAS reserves the right to add, amend, or repeal any and all rules, regulations, policies, and procedures at any time. BSSS IAS assumes no responsibility for program changes or publication errors beyond its control.

Accessing this website constitutes the user's acknowledgement of an agreement to the terms and conditions set forth above.

© 2021 BSSS Institute of Advanced Studies. All rights reserved.